Pew Global Attitudes Project
2010 Spring Survey Topline Results
Mexico Report

Methodological notes:

o Due to rounding, percentages may not total 100%. The topline “total” columns show
100%, because they are based on unrounded numbers.

e Since 2007, the Global Attitudes Project has used an automated process to generate
toplines. As a result, numbers may differ slightly from those published prior to 2007.

e Questions previously released in “Obama More Popular Abroad Than At Home, Global
Image of U.S. Continues to Benefit” include Q5, Q7a-f, Q7j, Q71-m, Q7p, Q9, Q9RUS,
Q9aRUS-Q9cRUS, Q12-Q15, Q18, Q23a-c, Q24-Q25b, Q30-Q31, Q34a-f, Q34h, Q37-
Q46, Q48-Q49, Q51, Q54-Q55, Q61, Q67a-Q68b, Q73, Q77, Q79a-f, Q82-Q87CHI, Q96,
Q98, and Q119a-Q119cc.

e Questions previously released in “Gender Equality Universally Embraced, But
Inequalities Acknowledged” include Q6, Q33, Q47, Q69a-c, Q80-Q81, and Q93.

e Questions previously released in “Widespread Support For Banning Full Islamic Veil in
Western Europe” include Q59 and Q59fra.

e Questions previously released in “Concern About Extremist Threat Slips in Pakistan”
include Q19a-m, Q24b, Q27a-g, Q35a-h, Q52-Q53, Q70-Q71, Q74-Q76, Q78, Q79pak-
pakc, Q94-Q95, Q99a-c, Q100, Q103-Q110c, and Q115-Q118.

e Questions held for future release: Q1-Q4, Q7g-i, Q7k, Q7n-o0, Q79-Q7t, Q11, Q17, Q19e-g,
Q19k, Q20-Q22, Q26, Q27i, Q32, Q32b, Q34g, Q34i-m, Q36a-d, Q56, Q62-Q66, Q72,
Q88CHI, Q97, Q101a-Q102, Q119b, Q126, and Q131b.



Q5 Overall, are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the
way things are going in our country today?
Satisfied Dissatisfied DK/Refused Total
; Spring, 2010 19 79 2 100
Mexico -
Spring, 2009 20 78 3 100
Spring, 2008 30 68 2 100
Spring, 2007 30 66 3 100
Summer, 2002 16 79 6 100
Q12 Now thinking about our economic situation, how would you describe the
current economic situation in (survey country) —is it very good, somewhat
good, somewhat bad or very bad?
Somewhat Somewhat
Very good good bad Very bad DK/Refused Total
Mexico Spring, 2010 2 22 37 38 1 100
Spring, 2009 5 25 36 33 1 100
Spring, 2008 6 30 35 27 2 100
Spring, 2007 7 44 29 18 1 100
Summer, 2002 3 28 36 30 3 100
Q111 Do you support or oppose using the Mexican
army to fight drug traffickers?
Support Oppose DK/Refused Total
Mexi Spring, 2010 80 17 3 100
exico -
Spring, 2009 83 12 5 100
Q112 And do you think that the Mexican army is making progress in its
campaign against the drug traffickers, losing ground, or are things about
the same as they have been in the past?
Same as they
Making have been in
progress Losing ground the past DK/Refused Total
_ Spring, 2010 55 22 21 3 100
Mexico -
Spring, 2009 66 15 14 5 100
Q113a Now I'm going to read you a list of things the
United States might do to help the Mexican
government combat drug traffickers. Would you
support or oppose it: a. Training Mexican police and
military personnel
Support Oppose DK/Refused Total
; Spring, 2010 78 19 3 100
Mexico -
Spring, 2009 78 17 5 100




Q113b Now I'm going to read you a list of things the
United States might do to help the Mexican
government combat drug traffickers. Would you
support or oppose it: b. Providing money and
weapons to the Mexican police and military personnel

Support Oppose DK/Refused Total
_ Spring, 2010 57 37 6 100
Mexico -
Spring, 2009 63 28 8 100
Q113c Now I'm going to read you a list of things the
United States might do to help the Mexican
government combat drug traffickers. Would you
support or oppose it: c. Deploying U.S. troops in
Mexico
Support Oppose DK/Refused Total
_ Spring, 2010 26 67 7 100
Mexico :
Spring, 2009 30 59 11 100
Q114 Which comes closest to describing your view? The United States is mostly to
blame for the drug violence in Mexico, OR Mexico is mostly to blame for the drug
violence, OR both are to blame
u.s. Mexico Both Neither (VOL) DK/Refused Total
; Spring, 2010 27 14 51 4 5 100
Mexico -
Spring, 2009 25 15 51 4 5 100






